DIVISION

16-17 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Spring Lake

16-17 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Spring Lake

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

Shortened to 18 holes
- rain

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)

1994 Winners

NAME CITY, STATE st
Rd
D.A. Points Pekin, IL 73
Steve Friesen Lincoln, NE 75
Craig Wilson Lake Forest, IL 78
Jennifer Carter Plant City, FL. 76
Libby Gilley Flossmoor, IL 75
Stefanie Mitchell Cameron, IL 78
Christopher Emanuel Ottumwa, 1A 32
Aaron Vandenberg Holland, MI 37
Roger Dortch Normal, IL 38
Katy Wilkinson South Bend, IN 77
Kelly Lagedrost Brooksville, FL. 78
Bracebridge, ONT.,
Ryley Webb Canada 74
) ) 37-
Ryan Morrison Atlantic, IA 36
) 36-
Anthony Zummo Mayfield, OH 41
) ) 38-
Bryan Schweizer Burlington, TA A1

Samantha Fox

Brittany Straza
LynnAnn Moretto

*David Wilkinson

Whites Creek, TN 81
Decatur, IL 84
Englewood, CO 80
South Bend, IN 40

2nd
Rd

71

72
71

74

76
76

34
35
34

74
76
81

72

75
83

41

Total

144

147
149

150

151
154

66
72
72

151
154
155

111

116

118

153

159
163

81



Played at Cedar Crest

10-11 Girls (9 Holes

Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

8-9 Girls (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC

6-7 Girls (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC

3-5 Boys (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC

3-5 Girls (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at KC

* Won Ist in Playoff

**Patrick Dunakey
Rob Legeler

Jayme Langford

Eilean Myer
Kelly Husted

Andy Canniff

Andy Ahlering

***Christopher
Langford

Jennifer Lonergan

**Meryl Kossmeyer
Michelle Deiss

Andrew Frame

Jordan Lehman
Jacob Scott

Brittany Browning

Heather Houseweart
Raquel Hansen

Billy Brozovich

K.C. Rees
Adam Tignor

Kelly Osborne

Paige Traeder
Ashleigh Gilson

Waterloo, IA
Decatur, IL

Columbia, SC

Edwardsville, IL
Osprey, FL.

Edmonton, ALB.,
Canada

St. Louis, MO
Columbia, SC

Jacksonville, FL

St. Louis, MO
Pekin, IL

Manteno, IL

Chesterfield, MO
Strongsville, OH

Orlando, FL

Quincy, IL
Grand Ledge, MI

Greenville, MS

Quincy, IL
Quincy, IL

Manchester, MO

Heathrow, FL
Havana, IL

42
44

42

42
45

29
31
31

40

43
42

22

20
25

28

32
30

14

19
24

35

45
46

39
37

42

45
43

27
26
29

41

42
43

19

24
20

22

25
33

15

21
18

41

40
45

81
81

84

85
88

56
57
60

81

85
85

41

44
45

50

57
63

29

40
42

76

85
91



** Won 2nd in Playoff
***Won 3rd in Playoff



