1994 Winners

DIVISION	NAME	CITY, STATE	1st Rd	2nd Rd	Total
16-17 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	D.A. Points	Pekin, IL	73	71	144
Played at Spring Lake		Lincoln, NE	75	72	147
	Craig Wilson	Lake Forest, IL	78	71	149
16-17 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Jennifer Carter	Plant City, FL	76	74	150
Played at Spring Lake	•	Flossmoor, IL	75	76	151
	Stefanie Mitchell	Cameron, IL	78	76	154
14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Christopher Emanuel	Ottumwa, IA	32	34	66
Played at Westview	Aaron Vandenberg	Holland, MI	37	35	72
Shortened to 18 holes - rain	Roger Dortch	Normal, IL	38	34	72
14-15 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Katy Wilkinson	South Bend, IN	77	74	151
Played at Westview	Kelly Lagedrost	Brooksville, FL	78	76	154
	Ryley Webb	Bracebridge, ONT., Canada	74	81	155
12-13 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Ryan Morrison	Atlantic, IA	37- 36	38	111
Played at Westview	Anthony Zummo	Mayfield, OH	36- 41	39	116
	Bryan Schweizer	Burlington, IA	38- 41	39	118
12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Samantha Fox	Whites Creek, TN	81	72	153
Played at Westview	Brittany Straza	Decatur, IL	84	75	159
	LynnAnn Moretto	Englewood, CO	80	83	163
10-11 Boys (9 Holes Daily)	*David Wilkinson	South Bend, IN	40	41	81

Played at Cedar Crest	**Patrick Dunakey Rob Legeler	Waterloo, IA Decatur, IL	42 44	39 37	81 81
10-11 Girls (9 Holes Daily)	Jayme Langford	Columbia, SC	42	42	84
Played at Cedar Crest	Eilean Myer Kelly Husted	Edwardsville, IL Osprey, FL	42 45	45 43	85 88
8-9 Boys (7 Holes Daily) Played at Westview	Andy Canniff	Edmonton, ALB., Canada	29	27	56
	Andy Ahlering	St. Louis, MO	31	26	57
	***Christopher Langford	Columbia, SC	31	29	60
8-9 Girls (7 Holes Daily)	Jennifer Lonergan	Jacksonville, FL	40	41	81
Played at Westview	**Meryl Kossmeyer	St. Louis, MO	43	42	85
	Michelle Deiss	Pekin, IL	42	43	85
6-7 Boys (5 Holes Daily)	Andrew Frame	Manteno, IL	22	19	41
Played at KC	Jordan Lehman	Chesterfield, MO	20	24	44
	Jacob Scott	Strongsville, OH	25	20	45
6-7 Girls (5 Holes Daily)	Brittany Browning	Orlando, FL	28	22	50
Played at KC	Heather Houseweart	Quincy, IL	32	25	57
	Raquel Hansen	Grand Ledge, MI	30	33	63
3-5 Boys (4 Holes Daily)	Billy Brozovich	Greenville, MS	14	15	29
Played at KC	K.C. Rees	Quincy, IL	19	21	40
•	Adam Tignor	Quincy, IL	24	18	42
	_	-			
3-5 Girls (4 Holes Daily)	Kelly Osborne	Manchester, MO	35	41	76
Played at KC	Paige Traeder	Heathrow, FL	45	40	85
	Ashleigh Gilson	Havana, IL	46	45	91

^{*} Won 1st in Playoff

- ** Won 2nd in Playoff
- ***Won 3rd in Playoff